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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Operational ARD-ML Sampling and Testing Plan Version 7 for water licence 2AM-
WTP1830
Keim, Andrew <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Fri, Jan 27, 2023 at 8:56 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Haque, Aminul" <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good morning,

 

CIRNAC will require an additional 7 days to provide our comments on the above noted file.

 

Thank you for your time and attention to this request.

 

Respectfully,

 

Andrew Keim

Manager

Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office

Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada

Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.ca 

Tel : (867)-975-4550

Cell: (306) 501-4047

Ressources hydriques, Bureau régional du Nunavut

Relations Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada

Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.ca 

Tel : (867)-975-4550

Cell: (306) 501-4047

 

This communication contains information that may be confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read,
rely on, retain, or distribute it.  Please delete or otherwise destroy this communication and all copies of it immediately, and
contact the sender at 306-501-4047  or by email at Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.c.ca 

.

 

Thank you.
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Ce message contient des renseignements qui pourraient être confidentiels. S'il ne vous est pas destiné, vous êtes priés de ne pas
le lire, l'utiliser, le conserver ou le diffuser. Veuillez sans tarder le supprimer et en détruire toute copie, et communiquer avec
l'expéditeur au 306-501-4047  ou à Andrew.Keim@rcaanc-cirnac.c.ca 

 

Merci de votre collaboration.

 

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Thursday, December 22, 2022 11:19 AM
To: Alexandra Ozaruk <alexandra.ozaruk@agnicoeagle.com>; Marie-Pier Marcil <marie-pier.marcil@agnicoeagle.com>;
Alexandre Lavallee <alexandre.lavallee@agnicoeagle.com>; Eric Haley <eric.haley@agnicoeagle.com>
Subject: Operational ARD-ML Sampling and Testing Plan Version 7 for water licence 2AM-WTP1830

 

Good morning,

[Quoted text hidden]

--
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mea+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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